
Clark County Sheriff's Office Civil Unit

PO Box 410 Vancouver, WA 98666  (564) 397-2225

Town

Amboy

Battle Ground

Brush Prairie

Camas

La Center

Ridgefield

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Washougal

Woodland

Yacolt

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

One Person:

Two Persons:

$55.00

$60.00

$65.00

$95.00

$95.00

$110.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00 $95.00

$90.00

$95.00$70.00

$95.00

$115.00

$85.00

$80.00

$80.00

$95.00

$80.00

$80.00

$120.00

$120.00

$95.00

$135.00

$105.00

$80.00

$80.00

$90.00

$80.00

$85.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$65.00

98682

98683

98684

98685

98686

$140.00

$110.00

$105.00

$105.00

$120.00

98663

98664

98665

98671

98674

98629

98642

98660

98661

98662

Writ of Resitution - Please call office for Quote

 Civil Process Deposit Break Down

$30.00 Service Fee + $15.00 Return Fee + Mileage (Round Trip)

$40.00 Service Fee + $35.00 Return Fee + Mileage (Round Trip)

Jail Service $45.00

Notarization $10.00

Civil Process Deposit Schedule

Additional Requests

Cancellation Fee: $20.00

Writ of Habeas Corpus $300.00 Starting Minimum

Civil Standby $200.00 Starting Minimum

98606

One Person Two PersonsZip Code

98601

98604

98675

98607


