Clark County Sheriff's Office Civil Unit PO Box 410 Vancouver, WA 98666 (564) 397-2225

Civil Process Deposit Schedule

Zip Code	One Person	Two Persons	Town
98601	\$115.00	\$140.00	Amboy
98604	\$85.00	\$110.00	Battle Ground
98606	\$80.00	\$105.00	Brush Prairie
98607	\$80.00	\$105.00	Camas
98629	\$95.00	\$120.00	La Center
98642	\$80.00	\$105.00	Ridgefield
98660	\$55.00	\$80.00	Vancouver
98661	\$55.00	\$80.00	Vancouver
98662	\$65.00	\$90.00	Vancouver
98663	\$55.00	\$80.00	Vancouver
98664	\$60.00	\$85.00	Vancouver
98665	\$55.00	\$80.00	Vancouver
98671	\$95.00	\$120.00	Washougal
98674	\$95.00	\$120.00	Woodland
98675	\$110.00	\$135.00	Yacolt
98682	\$70.00	\$95.00	Vancouver
98683	\$70.00	\$95.00	Vancouver
98684	\$70.00	\$95.00	Vancouver
98685	\$65.00	\$90.00	Vancouver
98686	\$70.00	\$95.00	Vancouver
Additional Requests			
Jail Service		\$45.00	
Notarization		\$10.00	
Writ of Habeas Corpus		\$300.00 Starting Minimum	

Cancellation Fee: \$20.00

Civil Standby

Writ of Resitution - Please call office for Quote

Civil Process Deposit Break Down

\$200.00 Starting Minimum

One Person: \$30.00 Service Fee + \$15.00 Return Fee + Mileage (Round Trip)

Two Persons: \$40.00 Service Fee + \$35.00 Return Fee + Mileage (Round Trip)